
BREAKFAST

4.00BUTTERMILK PANCAKE
RED MAPLE'S FAMOUS PLATE-SIZED PANCAKE
ADD BLUEBERRIES OR CHOCOLATE CHIPS 1 .00

8.25BISCUITS & GRAVY
TWO BUTTERMILK BISCUITS TOPPED WITH RED
MAPLE'S OWN SAUSAGE GRAVY.  HALF ORDER 6.75

2.25¼ PINT PURE MAPLE SYRUP 11.50CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
TOPPED WITH FRESHLY-MADE SAUSAGE GRAVY.
INCLUDES CHOICE OF POTATO AND 2 EGGS*3.50FRENCH TOAST

TWO SLICES 6.50     THREE SLICES 9.50 11.75WHOLE HOG HASHBROWNS
HASH TOPPED WITH HAM, SAUSAGE, AND/OR
BACON; ONIONS & GREEN PEPPERS, AND A BLEND
OF MELTY COJACK CHEESE. SERVED WITH 2 EGGS*.

6.25ALL-AMERICAN BREAKFAST
TWO EGGS* WITH HASHBROWNS OR AMERICAN
FRIES
ADD LINKS,  PATTIES,  OR HAM 3.50.   ADD BACON 4.00

8.50RED MAPLE BREAKFAST BOWL
CHOOSE A BASE OF HASH OR TOTS, ADD YOUR
FAVORITE MEATS & VEGGIES.   TOPPED OFF WITH A
SPRINKLE OF CHEESE, TWO EGGS*,  AND CHOICE OF
HOLLANDAISE OR SAUSAGE GRAVY.
ADD HAM, SAUSAGE,  BACON 1 .50 EACH  /   ADD ONION,
GREEN PEPPER,  FRESH MUSHROOM, TOMATO  0.75 EACH

5.75BREAKFAST SANDWICH
ONE EGG*, CHEESE, AND CHOICE OF MEAT ON A
TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN OR GRILLED BUTTERMILK
BISCUIT

10.00EGGS BENEDICT
2 BASTED EGGS*,  WITH HAM ON AN ENGLISH
MUFFIN, HOLLANDAISE,  & CHOICE OF POTATO

7.75FRESH BERRIES, YOGURT &
GRANOLA
MAPLE-VANILLA YOGURT TOPPED WITH FRESH
BERRIES,  GRANOLA & MAPLE PECANS

2.50SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY OR
HOLLANDAISE

9.50OMELET - SERVED FROM
7AM-11AM
3 EGG CHEESE OMELET, SERVED WITH CHOICE OF
POTATO
ADD HAM, SAUSAGE,  BACON 1 .50 EACH   /   ADD ONION,
GREEN PEPPER,  FRESH MUSHROOM, TOMATO  0.75 EACH

ALA CARTE & BEVERAGES
1.00TOAST

WHITE / WHEAT/ MARBLE RYE / ENGLISH MUFFIN
OR GRILLED BUTTERMILK BISCUIT                              
WILD RICE CRANBERRY 1 .50                                       
GLUTEN FREE 2.00

2.25COFFEE

4.00OATMEAL
RAISINS, BROWN SUGAR, AND/OR MILK.

2.25HOT TEA

3.00CINNAMON ROLL

3.00MILK/CHOCOLATE MILK

2.25HOT CHOCOLATE

3.00LEMONADE

3.25JUICE
ORANGE, APPLE,  TOMATO

1.50SODA
12 OZ CAN: PEPSI,  MOUNTAIN DEW, DIET MOUNTAIN
DEW, SQUIRT, 7 UP,  DR. PEPPER, DIET COKE

2.75PURE LEAF ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED, SWEET, RASPBERRY

3.50MAPLE ROOT BEER
12 OZ MUG.  MADE FRESH HERE.  INCLUDES 1  REFILL.

YOUNG SAPLINGS - AGES 10 & UNDER
5.00KID'S PANCAKE MEAL

PLAIN, CHOCOLATE CHIP,  BLUEBERRY OR WITH
FRESH STRAWBERRIES & WHIP CREAM.
INCLUDES 1  STRIP  BACON OR 2  SAUSAGE LINKS

7.50HAMBURGER & FRENCH FRIES
ADD CHEESE 0.50

7.002 CHICKEN STRIPS & FRENCH
FRIES

5.75GRILLED CHEESE & FRENCH FRIES

Red Maple Eatery

715.472.8987



BURGERS & BASKETS
BURGERS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED,  ¼# FRESH PATTIES ON A GRILLED BUN.   LETTUCE AND TOMATO SERVED ON REQUEST.              

GLUTEN FREE BUNS +2.00

ADD FRENCH FRIES 2 .75 ,  OR OTHER SIDES 3 .00 TO 3.50.   DOUBLE PATTY +2 .25

7.00HAMBURGER*
ADD BACON 2.00
ADD CHEDDAR,  AMERICAN,  PEPPERJACK,  OR SWISS 1 .25     
ONION $0.75,    GRILLED FRESH MUSHROOMS $0.75

9.00CHICKEN SANDWICH
CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN ON A GRILLED BUN. 
ADD BACON 2.00

8.50MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*
TOPPED WITH SWISS AND SAUTÉED FRESH
MUSHROOMS.

10.00WING DING BASKET
SIX BREADED & SEASONED CHICKEN WINGS, FRIES,
& COLESLAW

9.50POLISH FIRE*
BACON WITH PEPPERJACK CHEESE ON A PATTY
SEASONED WITH RAY'S POLISH FIRE HOT SAUCE. 
ADD JALAPENOS 1 .00

9.50CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
THREE CHICKEN STRIPS,  FRIES,  & COLESLAW

8.50PATTY MELT*
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND FRIED ONIONS ON GRILLED
MARBLE RYE.

9.00FISH BASKET
TWO ALASKAN POLLOCK FILETS, HOUSE-MADE
TARTAR SAUCE, FRIES & COLESLAW

9.75RED MAPLE BURGER*
BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, FRIED ONIONS AND OUR
HOUSE THOUSAND ISLAND.

11.50WALLEYE BASKET
SEVEN OUNCES OF MINI WALLEYE FILETS,
HOUSE-MADE TARTAR SAUCE, FRIES,  & COLESLAW

SIDES / APPETIZERS
FRENCH FRIES

2.75/4.50
SEASONED CURLY FRIES

3.00/5.50
SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES

3.00/5.50

FRESH FRIED POTATO CHIPS
3.00/5.50

TATER TOTS
3.00/5.50

CHEESE CURDS
3.50/6.00

PICKLE SPEARS
3.00/6.00

BEER BATTERED SPICY SPEARS

SANDWICHES, SALAD & SOUPS
ADD FRENCH FRIES TO YOUR SANDWICH 2.75    OTHER SIDES 3 .00-3.50

6.50BLT
SERVED ON CHOICE OF TOAST.
ADD TURKEY 2 .00

9.75HOT BEEF SANDWICH
SLOW ROASTED IN-HOUSE, WITH MASHED
POTATOES, GRAVY, AND CHOICE OF SIDE SALAD OR
COLESLAW.  HALF ORDER 8.25

4.75GRILLED CHEESE
ADD HAM 2.50 9.75HOT TURKEY SANDWICH

SLOW ROASTED IN-HOUSE, WITH MASHED
POTATOES, GRAVY AND CHOICE OF SIDE SALAD OR
COLESLAW.  HALF ORDER 8.25

8.75FRENCH DIP
THICK STRIPS OF ROAST BEEF ON A GRILLED HOAGIE
WITH AU JUS.  ADD SWISS CHEESE +1 .00.
PHILLY STYLE WITH SAUTÉED ONION & GREEN PEPPER,
AND SWISS CHEESE +2 .00

9.75CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, TOMATO,
GREEN PEPPER, ONION, CHEESE AND CROUTONS ON
CRISPY LEAF LETTUCE.9.75REUBEN

THINLY SLICED CORNED BEEF,  SWISS CHEESE AND
SAUERKRAUT ON GRILLED MARBLE RYE WITH OUR
OWN THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING.

9.50CHEF SALAD
HAM, TURKEY, SLICED EGG, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO,
ONION, CHEESE AND CROUTONS ON CRISPY LEAF
LETTUCE.4.25HOMEMADE SOUP

CUP 3.25
ADD A SMALL SIDE SALAD 2 .00 OR DINNER SALAD 4.50

*THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ADVISES THAT EATING RAW OR UNDER-COOKED MEAT,  POULTRY,  EGGS,  OR SEAFOOD
POSES A HEALTH RISK TO EVERYONE,  BUT ESPECIALLY TO THE ELDERLY,  CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 4,  PREGNANT WOMEN,  AND

INDIVIDUALS WITH COMPROMISED IMMUNE SYSTEMS.   THOROUGH COOKING OF FOOD OF SUCH ANIMAL FOODS REDUCES THE
RISK OF ILLNESS.   FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR PHYSICIAN OR LOCAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT.
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